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Competition Name

CONDARY SCHOOLS NAT|g

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Club Name

2024 Junior Boys Open 3x3 Cup - Northern

24 .rows

Aorere College

Birkenhead College

Elim Christian College
Green Bay High School
Hamilton Christian School
Hobsonville Point Secondary School
Howick College

Kaipara College

Kelston Boys High School
Manurewa High School
Morrinsville College

Mt Albert Grammar School
Pukekohe High School
Raglan Area School

Sancta Maria College

St Peters School, Cambridge
Taupo-nui-a-Tia College

Te Awamutu College

Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Hurungaterangi
Te Kura O Te Koutu

Trident High School
Waitakere College

Westlake Boys High School

Whakatane High School

2024 Junior Boys Premier 3x3 Cup - Northern

Avondale College

De La Salle College
Hamilton Boys High School
Long Bay College

Massey High School

Mt Albert Grammar School
Nga Taiatea Wharekura

Northland College

Advanced Team

Team Name

Aorere college Junior Boys
Birkenhead College Junior Boys
Elim Christian College

Green Bay High School
Hamilton Christian School
Hobsonville Point Secondary School
Howick College

Kaipara College

Kelston Boys' High School
Manurewa High School
Morrinsville College Kingmakers
Mt Albert Grammar School
Pukekohe High School Open
Raglan Area School

Sancta Maria Junior

St Peter's School
Taupo-nui-a-Tia College B

Te Awamutu Jnr B

Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Hurungaterangi
Te Koutu (Tama)

TRIDENT

Waitakere College Jr Boys
Westlake Boys Open

Whakatane High School Junior Boys

Avondale College

De La Salle College

Hamilton BHS

Long Bay College PREM Boys
MHS Junior Boys

Mt Albert Grammar School

Nga Taiatea Wharekura Ururoatia

Northcote College Junior Boys
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22878673
22878850
22879242
22878547
22885068
22878819
22878579
22878550
22884013
22885031

22878719

22878652
22882890
22885288
22878825
22878566
22878809
22883734
22878823
22878700
22883730
22878650

22883737

22885817
22878872
22884628
22883765

22878549

22883744

22884164
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Pukekohe High School
Rangitoto College
Rosmini College
Rotorua Boys High School
Sacred Heart College Auckland
St Johns College Hamilton
St Peters College, Auckland
Takapuna Grammar School
Taupo-nui-a-Tia College
Tauranga Boys' College
Te Aroha College
Te Awamutu College

Westlake Boys High School

2024 Junior Girls Open 3x3 Cup - Northern

19 .rows

Aorere College

Baradene College of Sacred Heart
Birkenhead College

Carmel College

Elim Christian College

Howick College

Kristin School

Morrinsville College

Mt Albert Grammar School

Nga Taiatea Wharekura

Northcote College

Pukekohe High School

Rangitoto College

Sancta Maria College
Taupo-nui-a-Tia College

Te Aroha College

Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Hurungaterangi
Waitakere College

Westlake Girls High School

2024 Junior Girls Premier 3x3 Cup - Northern

Auckland Seventh-Day Adventist High School

Hamilton Girls High School
Mt Albert Grammar School
Mt Maunganui College

Nga Taiatea Wharekura
Northcote College

Pukekohe High School

Team Name
Pukekohe High School Junior Boys Premier
Rangitoto College JNR Premier Boys
Rosmini College
Rotorua Boys High School
Sacred Heart College A
St. John's College IJnr Prem
St Peters Junior A
Takapuna Grammar School
Taupo-nui-a-Tia College A
Tauranga Boys' Junior Prems
Te Aroha College
Te Awamutu College

Westlake Boys Premier

Aorere College Junior Girls

Baradene College

Birkenhead College Junior Girls

Carmel College

Elim Christian College

Howick College

Kristin Girls 3x3

Morrinsville College Kingmakers

Mt Albert Grammar School

Ng? Tai?tea Wharekura Wharariki
Northcote College Junior Girls

Pukekohe High School Junior Girls Open
Rangitoto College JNR A

Sancta Maria Junior

Taupo-nui-a-Tia College

Te Aroha College

Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Hurungaterangi
Waitakere College Jr Girls

Westlake Girls

2e3r4et

Hamilton Girls School Premier A Team

Mt Albert Grammar School

Mount Maunganui College Premier A Girls
Ng? Tai?tea Wharekura Wharanui
Northcote College Junior Girls

Pukekohe High School Junior Girls Premier
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22878653
22885026
22878651
22883738
22878843
22878555
22883743
22878672
22878568
22883753
22883703
22878647

22878649

22878674
22884714
22878851
22884364
22879243
22878581
22885284

22878720

22883745
22884165
22878657
22885027
22885289
22878861
22883704
22883735
22883729

22878812

22884757

22878828

22885016
22883746
22884167

22878662
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Rangitoto College Rangitoto College JNR Premier Girls 22885028
Te Awamutu College TAC Girls 22878717
Te Kura O Te Koutu Te Koutu 22878822
Westlake Girls High School Westlake Girls 22878813

11 ..rows

75 rows
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